Mardi 25 aout 2015 - R2 : la montagnhe du Goulet - 78 km - 4 cols - 1300 m

Dépt Alt Lieu Rte Vers km | KM | Ref. Chauvot Remarques Deéniv Deniv To

48 660 Les Séedaries 0 0 0
ag

48 640 Carr Route/D901| D901 | Villefort | 0,3 0,3 0

48 612 | Carr D901/D906 | D901 ag 21 2.4 35 35

48 | 772 Carr D901/Route | Route ag 13 | 15,2 160 195

Carr ag

48 827 Route/Route Route! Pomaret | 2,1 | 17,3 55 250
abD

48 | 836 Pomaret Route Pratlong | 0,4 17,7 11 261

48 | 983 Pratlong Route aD 2,1 19,8 147 408
td

48 | 1091 Col Bourbon |Route Cubierettes 2,4 22,2 FR-48-1091 108 516

48 | 1022 Cubierettes Route abD 1.2 | 234 516

Carr Route/D901
48 | 1131  Col des Tribes D901 ag 5,4 28,8 FR-48-1131 91 607
48 | 1073 | Carr D901/D2 D20 aD 25 31.3 607
Carr D20/D120

48 | 1463 | Col du Goulet D120 aD 58 37,1 FR-48-1463 390 997

48 | 1099 | Carr D120/D6 D6 abD 8,7 458 997

48 | 1158 | Carr D6/Route | Route abD 3,1 489 76 1073

Carr a G
48 | 1116 Route/Route | Route Thort 2.7 51,6 1073
Carr Route/D906

48 | 1120 | Colde Thort | D906 aD 54 | 57 FR-48-1120 115 1188

48 612 | Carr D901/D906 | D901 ag 19 | 75,6 03 1281

48 613 | Carr Route/D901 | Route abD 1.8 | 77,4 1281

48 660 Les Sedaries 05 779 47 1328




